Administrative City of Raleigh
Development Services Department
. One Exchange Plaza
Approval Action Raleigh, NG 27602
h (919) 996-2492
Case File / Name: SUB-0089-2021 currentplanning@raleighnc.gov
DSLC - BEN BUR SUBDIVISION www.raleighnc.gov
LOCATION: This 3.67 acre site zoned R-6 CU (Z-42-2021) is located on the east side of Ben

Bur Road, south of the intersection of Ben Bur Road and Lynn Road at 6500, 6504,
and 6508 Ben Bur Road.

REQUEST: The subdivision of a three lot tract into 14 conventional lots and one common lot
for stormwater control for a total of 15 lots.

DESIGN

ADJUSTMENT(S)/

ALTERNATES, ETC: SPR-0220-2022: DSLC - Site Permitting Review/Major [Signature Set]

FINDINGS: City Administration finds that this request, with the below conditions of
approval being met, conforms to the Unified Development Ordinance. This
approval is based on a preliminary plan dated July 5, 2022 by FLM
Engineering.

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL and NEXT STEPS:

This document must be applied to the second sheet of all future submittals except for final plats. This is a
preliminary plan and as such no permits have been issued with this approval. To obtain permits and/or
completion of the project, the following steps are required:

M SITE PERMITTING REVIEW - For land disturbance of 12,000 square feet or greater, public or private
infrastructure, shared stormwater devices, etc. Site Permitting Review may be submitted upon receipt of this
signed approval document.

The following items are required prior to approval of Site Permitting Review plans:
Stormwater

1. A surety equal to of the cost of clearing, grubbing and reseeding a site, shall be paid to the City
(UDO 9.4.4).

2. A nitrogen offset payment must be made to a qualifying mitigation bank (UDO 9.2.2.B).

3. A stormwater control plan with a stormwater operations and maintenance manual and budget shall
be approved (UDO 9.2).

Urban Forestry

4, Submit a final tree conservation plan that includes metes and bounds descriptions of all tree
conservation areas and tree protection fencing as required (UDO 9.1.5).

5. Tree protection fence must be inspected by Urban Forestry staff prior to the issuance of a grading
permit.

¥ LEGAL DOCUMENTS - Email to legaldocumentreview@raleighnc.gov. Legal documents must be
approved, executed, and recorded prior to or in conjunction with the recorded plat on which the associated
easements are shown. Copies of recorded documents must be returned to the City within one business day
of recording to avoid withholding of further permit issuance.
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Administrative Gity of Raleigh

Development Services Department

. One Exchange Plaza
Approval Action Raleigh, NG 27602
. (919) 996-2492
Case File / Name: SUB-0089-2021 currentplanning@raleighnc.gov
DSLC - BEN BUR SUBDIVISION www.raleighnc.gov
M | Other Requirements M | Utility Placement Deed of Easement
Required
M | Slope Easement Deed of Easement M | Right of Way Deed of Easement
Required Required
M | Stormwater Maintenance Covenant
Required

¥ RECORDED MAP(S) - Submit plat to record new property lines, easements, tree conservation areas,
etc.). Plats may be submitted for review when the Site Permitting Review plans, if required, have been
deemed ready for mylar signature.

The following items must be approved prior to recording the plat:
General

1. A demolition permit shall be issued and this building permit number shown on all maps for
recording.

2. A sign deed of easement, in addition to a plat showing the location of the easement, shall be
submitted to the Planning and Development Services Department for review, and if acceptable,
approved for recordation. Approved

3. Street names for this development shall be approved by the Raleigh GIS Division and by Wake
County.

Engineering

4. A5 utility placement easement deed of easement, in addition to a plat showing the location of the
easement, shall be submitted to the Planning and Development Services Department for review, and
if acceptable, approved for recordation. Approved plats must be recorded at the Wake County
Register of Deeds Office on or before the 14th day following approval by the City. The 14-day
expiration date shall be clearly indicated on the plat. By the end of the next business day following
recordation of the plat, all required legal instruments (including deeds of easement) shall be
recorded, and recorded copies of the plat and all legal instruments required by the City in
association with development approval shall be provided to the City. (Reference: UDO 8.1.7.A;
10.2.5.F.4.d)

5. A slope easement deed of easement, in addition to a plat showing the location of the easement,
shall be submitted to the Planning and Development Services Department for review, and if
acceptable, approved for recordation. Approved plats must be recorded at the Wake County
Register of Deeds Office on or before the 14th day following approval by the City. The 14-day
expiration date shall be clearly indicated on the plat. By the end of the next business day following
recordation of the plat, all required legal instruments (including deeds of easement) shall be
recorded, and recorded copies of the plat and all legal instruments required by the City in
association with development approval shall be provided to the City. (Reference: UDO 8.1.7.A;
10.2.5.F.4.d)
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Administrative Gity of Raleigh

Development Services Department

. One Exchange Plaza

Approval Action Raleigh, NG 27602

. (919) 996-2492

Case File / Name: SUB-0089-2021 currentplanning@raleighne.gov
DSLC - BEN BUR SUBDIVISION www.raleighnc.gov

6. A public street right-of-way deed of easement, in addition to a plat showing the location of the
easement, shall be submitted to the Planning and Development Services Department for review, and
if acceptable, approved for recordation. Approved plats must be recorded at the Wake County
Register of Deeds Office on or before the 14th day following approval by the City. The 14-day
expiration date shall be clearly indicated on the plat. By the end of the next business day following
recordation of the plat, all required legal instruments (including deeds of easement) shall be
recorded, and recorded copies of the plat and all legal instruments required by the City in
association with development approval shall be provided to the City. (Reference: UDO 8.1.7.A;
10.2.5.F.4.d)

7. A public infrastructure surety shall be provided to City of Raleigh Transportation — Development
Engineering Division (UDO 8.1.3) in the amount of 100% of the improvement cost for the NCDOT
portion and 125% of the improvement cost for the City of Raleigh infrastructure.

8. A fee-in-lieu for 1' of sidewalk along Ben Burr Road is paid to the City of Raleigh (UDO 8.1.10).

Stormwater

9. A payment equal to twenty-four percent (24%) of the estimated cost of constructing all stormwater
control facilities shown on the development plans shall be paid by the developer to the City
stormwater facility replacement fund (UDO 9.2.2.G.3).

10. The maximum allocated impervious area for all applicable lots in the subdivision should be identified
on all maps for recording.

11. All stormwater control measures and means of transporting stormwater runoff to and from any
nitrogen and stormwater runoff control measures shall be shown on all plats for recording as private
drainage easements (UDO 9.2).

12. The City form document entitled Declaration of Maintenance Covenant and Grant of Protection
Easement for Stormwater Control Facilities shall be approved by the City and recorded with the
county register of deeds office (UDO 9.2.2.G).

13. A surety equal to 125% of the cost of the construction of a stormwater device shall be paid to the
Engineering Services Department (UDO 9.2.2.D.1.d).

Urban Forestry

14. A tree conservation plat shall be recorded with metes and bounds showing the designated tree
conservation areas (UDO 9.1). This development proposes 0.38 acres of tree conservation area.

15. A public infrastructure surety shall be provided to City of Raleigh Transportation — Development
Engineering Division (UDO 8.1.3) in the amount of 125% of the improvement cost for the City of
Raleigh infrastructure (i.e. a total of 35 street trees).

M BUILDING PERMITS - For buildings and structures shown on the approved plans. Commercial building
permit plans must include the signed, approved Site Permitting Review plans attached, if applicable. Permit
sets may be reviewed prior to the recordation of required plats, but cannot be approved.
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Administrative Gity of Raleigh

Development Services Department

. One Exchange Plaza

Approval Action Raleigh, NG 27602

. (919) 996-2492

Case File / Name: SUB-0089-2021 currentplanning@raleighne.gov
DSLC - BEN BUR SUBDIVISION www.raleighnc.gov

The following items must be approved prior to the issuance of building permits:
Stormwater
1. Impervious restrictions for each lot must be recorded on a plat prior to building permit issuance.
Urban Forestry
2. A tree impact permit must be obtained for the approved streetscape tree installation in the right of
way. This development proposes 9 street trees along Burnette Flower Way, 7 street trees along
Burnette Garden Path, and 19 street trees along Ben Bur Road.
3. A public infrastructure surety shall be provided to City of Raleigh Transportation — Development

Engineering Division (UDO 8.1.3) in the amount of 125% of the improvement cost for the City of
Raleigh infrastructure (i.e. a total of 35 street trees).

The following are required prior to issuance of building occupancy permit:
Stormwater
1. As-built impervious survey is accepted by the Engineering Services Department (UDO 9.2).

2. As-built drawings and associated forms for all Stormwater devices are accepted by the Engineering
Services Department (UDO 9.2.2.D.3).

EXPIRATION DATES: If significant construction has not taken place on a project after preliminary
subdivision approval, that approval may "sunset" and be declared void, requiring re-approval
before permits may be issued. To avoid allowing this preliminary approval to "sunset”, the
following must take place by the following dates:

3-Year Sunset Date: October 5, 2025
Record at least 'z of the land area approved.

5-Year Sunset Date: October 5, 2027
Record entire subdivision.

| hereby certify this administrative decision.

Signed: Dol L~ StaeaVl Date:  10/05/2022

Development Services Dﬂ/Designee
Staff Coordinator: Michael Walters
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SUBDIVISION PLANS
FOR

BEN BUR
SUBDIVISION

6500, 6504 & 6508 BEN BUR ROAD
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27612
PIN: 0797-72-6188; 0797-72-7011; 0797-71-7846
SUB-0089-2021

W

Preliminary Subdivision Application AUy

Planning and Development Raleigh
Sute 400 Ralogh, NG 27601 919962500

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is used when submitting a Preliminary Subdivision (uno Section 10.2.5). Please check the
appropriate review type and i plan ind your preliminary
subdivision plans to SltoReview@raloiahn

DEVELOPMENT TYPE (UDO Section 2.1.2)

'X_Conventional Subdwision | Compact Development | Conservation Development |

| NOTE: Subivisions may require ity Council approva if n a Metro Park Overlay or Historic Overtay District
GENERAL INFORMATION

| Scoping/sicetch plan case number(s): N/A

Cottage Court

Development name (subject to approval): Ben Bur Subdivision

Fropety e 6500, 6504 & 6508 Ben Bur Road

Recorded Deed PIN(s): 0797-72-6188; 0797-72:7011; 0797-71-7846

— -
What s your [ Atached houses

project type?

Single family
Apartment

] Townhouse
] Non-residential

[other

CURRENT PROPERTY OWNER/DEVELOPER INFORMATION
NOTE: Please attach purchase agreement when submitting this form
| Gompany: Heritage Construction, LLC | Owner/Developer Name and Title: Adam Nix
| Address: 7200 ACC Bivd Suite 105 Raleigh, NC 27167
| Prone #919.562.7825 Emait
[ APPLICANT INFORMATION

DEVELOPMENT TYPE + SITE DATE TABLE
(A i

ZONING INFORMATION
acreage: 367 AC (160,053 SF)
Zoning districts (if more than one, provide acreage of each). g o

| Overlay distict A
Condttional Use District (GUD) Ce

(v ___STORMWATER INFORMATION
Existing Impervious | Proposed imperviaus Surface:
Acres: 017

Neuse River Buffer _ Dvos
Is this & flood hazard area? T¥es
1f yes, please provide the following:
Aluvial soils:
Fiood study:
FEMA Map Panel #

NUMBER OF LOTS AND DENSITY
Detached ____Attached

| Total # of townhouss lols:

[ Total # o single-family fols: 14

Proposed density for each zoning district (UDO 1.52.F) T
3.81 Units

/AC (Max - 6 Units/Ac)|

| Total # of open space and

or common area lots: 1 _
[ Total # of roquested ols: 15__

_ SIGNATURE BLOCK

‘The undersigned indicates that the property oiner(s) is awara of this application and that the proposed project
described in this application will be maintained in all raspects in accordance with the plans and specifications subimitted
herewith, and in accordance with the provisions and regulations of the City of Raleigh Unified Development Ordinance.

|, don Frazier

, and will receive

wil serve as the thi
d e rnpﬂssmt the property

and respond . resubmit pi

Company: FLM Engineering | Contact Name and Titee: Jon Frazier owner(s) in any public mesting regarding this applicaton.
| Address: PO Box 91727, Raleigh, NC 27675 Ive have read, ', and affim that this project is conforming to all appiication requirements applicable with
Prone #979.6011051 [ Emaijrazi com {ha proposed development use.  acknowlodge ha s applicaion s subect  the lng caendar and sLbmital polcy.
ich stat Wit xgie aftr 180 .

[ Signature:

Continue to page 2 >> P:nmd Ne
ame:
Signature:
i e
Please email your completed application to SiteReview@ralelahne.qov.
Page20f2
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SUMMARY INFORMATION
DEVELOPMENT NAME: BEN BUR SUBDIVISION

STREET ADDRESS: 6500, 6504 & 6508 BEN BUR ROAD
PIN NUMBER: 0797-72-6188; 0797-72-7011; 0797-71-7846.

TOTAL ACREAGE: 367 AC ; 160,063 SF
NET ACREAGE: 3.67 AC ; 160,053 SF

EXISTING USE: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
PROPOSED USE: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

JURISDICTION: CITY OF RALEIGH
ZONING DISTRICT: R-6.

PROPOSED UNITS: 14

MAX ALLOWABLE DENSITY: 6 UNITSIAC
PROPOSED DENSITY: 381 UNITSIAC

REQUIRED MIN LOT WIDTH: 50’ (STANDARD)
PROPOSED MIN LOT WIDTH: 50'

BUILDING/STRUCTURE SETBACKS:
FROM PRIMARY STREET (MIN): 10'
FROM SIDE STREET (MIN): 10"
FROM SIDE LOT LINE (M
FROM REAR LOT LINE (MIN): 20°

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS SURFACES: 0.17 AC ; 7,338 SF (4.6%)
PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS SURFACES: 1.5 AC ; 69,257 SF (43.3%)
LOTS: 48,000 SF (3,500 SF PER LOT)

ROADS: 16,363 SF

SIDEWALK:

TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA: 69,257 SF (159 AC)

WATERSHED: NEUSE (MINE CREEK)

STREET(S):
BURNETTE GARDEN PATH - NEIGHBORHOOD YIELD
BURNETTE FLOWER WAY - NEIGHBORHOOD YIELD

DEVELOPER:
HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC.
7200 ACC BLVD SUITE 105
RALEIGH, NC 27167

ENG

INEERING

POST OFFICE BOX 81727

RALEIGH,

NORTH CAROLINA 27675

HONE: 919.610.1051
FIRM NC LICENSE NUMBER C-4222

REVISION HISTORY

Rev DESCRIPTION DATE | BY
1 | coRrcowvENTs |anzrzozz| Fim
2 | CORCOMMENTS | 752022 | FLM

919.582.7825
ENGINEER:
FLM ENGINEERING INC.
PO BOX 917
RALEIGH NG 27675
9196101051
ORIGINAL PLAN SIZE: 24" X 36"
SHEET TITLE
c1 COVER
c-2 EXISTING CONDITIONS
c3 PRELIMINARY SUBDIVISION PLAN
c4 UTILITY PLAN
c5 GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN
c6 LANDSCAPING PLAN PRELIMINARY
TREE CONSERVATION PLAN
SURVEY PLANS
DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION

R-6 ZONING CONDITIONS
[RALEIGH ORDINANCE (2021) NO. 283 ZC 827]

1. FORREZONED PROPERTIES ALONG BEN BUR ROAD, TOWNHOME
AND APARTMENT BUILDING TYPES ARE PROHIBITED. THE
PROPOSED BEN BUR SUBDIVISION WILL BE SINGLE FAMILY
HOMES, AND WILL NOT INCLUDE TOWNHOMES OR
APARTMENTS.

NO MORE THAN 16 PRINCIPAL DWELLING UNITS (PDU) ARE
PERMITTED. THE PROPOSED BEN BUR ROAD SUBDIVISION WILL.
ONLY HAVE 14 PDUs CONSTRUCTED, WHICH IS WITHIN THE
MAXIMUM LISTED OF 16.

DEVELOPER:

HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC.
CONTACT: ADAM NIX
7200 ACC BLVD SUITE 105
RALEIGH, NC 27167

919.582.7825
ADAM@HERITAGECONSTRUCTIONNC.COM

ENGINEER OF RECORD:

FLM ENGINEERING, INC
CONTACT: JON FRAZIER, PE
PO BOX 91727
RALEIGH, NC 27675
919.610.1051
JFRAZIER@FLMENGINEERING.COM

'SCALE ADJUSTMENT

THS BAR 15 1 INCH N LENGTH
(ON ORIGINAL DRAVING.
9
|
F TS NOT 1 INCHON THIS
SHEET, ADJUST YOUR SCALE
ACCORDINGLY

PRELIMINARY SUBDIVISION

PLANS

SUB-0089-2021
BEN BUR SUBDIVISION

6500, 6504 & 6508 BEN BUR ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27707

HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION
DATE: 12142021
SCALE: AS SHOWN

DESIGNED BY: FLM
APPROVED BY: FLM
PROJECT NO, 21034

COVER

TO BE IN ACCORI
C"’V OF RALEIGH STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS

C-1

SHEET 1 OF8

Bt

RAVING SHALL NOT




LEGEND . A r
EX. PROPERTY LINE ,
- = EX. RIGHT-OF-WAY d
— — — — — —  EX ADJACENT OWNERS
S e casemenr |
— EX. ROAD CENTERLINE
L e . ooworcowona ENGINEERING
EX. MINOR CONTOUR (1)
POST OFFICE BOX 91727
EX. SOIL LINE RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27675
——————%~—————  EXFENCE PHONE: 919 610.1051
—— W —— W —— EXWATERLNE FIRM NC LICENSE NUMBER C-4222
c—& EX GAS LINE
—— 55 —— 55 —— EX SEWERLINE
——SD —— 5D ——  EX STORM SEWER
EX. TREE LINE
® EX. SEWER MANHOLE wr
o EX WELL WAKE COUNTY BOARD
OF EDUCATION
DB 13625, PAGE 1724
B.M. 2007, PAGE 377 =
NOTES PIN# 0797-82-2044. B
1. SURVEY DATA PROVIDED BY CAWTHORNE, MOSS & PANCIERA, PC ON
MAY 13, 2021
2. TOPOGRAPHIC DATA PROVIDED BY CAWTHORNE, MOSS & PANCIERA, PC
ONMAY 13,2021. 500°4904°E REVISION HISTORY
3. REFER TO THE FINAL SUBDIVISION PLAT BY CAWTHORNE, MOSS & [ / . REV
PANCIERA, PC FOR FINAL SITE BOUNDARY METES AND BOUNDS. e— — ’T / N NF # DESCRIPTION DATE BY
4. THERE ARE NO WETLAND OR STREAM FEATURES PRESENT ON SITE ! yZ ® . e oS, 1 | CORCOMMENTS |4/12:2022| FLM
5. THERE ARE NO FLOOD PRONE AREAS PRESENT PER FEMA FIRM PANEL \ | ‘ = D e s 2 | CORCOMMENTS | 7/52022 | FLM
NO. 37200797004, EFFECTIVE MAY 02, 2006 | N 2 PINK 0o 116710
6. TREE LINES SHOWN PER AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY. | N © H
7. THE UTILITIES SHOWN ARE NOT GUARANTEED TO BE A /8 g
REPRESENTATION OF ALL UTILITIES WITHIN THE PROJECT EXTENT | & H
§ 3 / -
& b X / e ~
E ' H 7 N
SOIL TYPES &) | . ~N
CIC - CEGIL-URBAN LAND COMPLEX, 2 TO 10 PERCENT SLOPES / ~ N
PbD - PACOLET-URBAN LAND COMPLEX, 10 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES ~N
| . N
Ur- URBAN LAND e N
. ) . ~
LINE TABLE ! : g N
i I N
UNE_[LENGTH] BEARING /b
C ORIGINAL PLAN SIZE: 24" X 36"
L1 [ 17830 | NoatsagE —
L2 | 403 | Neads2tE / NE
L3 | 5273 | S094904'E / . GREGORY VERNON FERGUSON
’ & TERI 5. FERGUSON
- DB 3115 PAGE 333
1,
S ALEY s S ek cror iz
BARBARA J. ALLEY
D.B. 1613, PAGE 629 o
PIN# 0797-72-5495
e PRELIMINARY
(70 BE REMOVED) - PLANS
\ ~ DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION
EX. STRUCTURES TO ~_
BE REMOVED /
X, GAS METER [\ EXISTING 1-STORY o / ~
(TO BE REMOVED) ST ~
™ (70 BE REMOVED) - —
EX A/C UNITS (TO ~
w BE REMOVED) — SCALE ADJUSTMENT
5 -
3| EX. ELECTRIC METER THISBAR 5 1INCH IN LENGTH
H (70 BE REMOVED) SN OHIGNAL ORANING
$ EX FENCE / & g wE — 9 T
P sl
15.4/CIL TO B (TOBE REMOVED) EX. WALKWAY g Zle JOSEPH FILIPPI 1T SNOT 1 INCHON THS
(TO BE REMOVED) EX. GRAVEL DRIVEWAY ¥ & ANITA R FILIPPI SHEET, ADJUST YOUR SCALE
030LTO _ (70 BE REMOVED) § DB, 8050, PAGE 237 ACCORDNGLY
EXISTING RW L 81 082 PAE 120 PRELIMINARY SUBDIVISION
EX. 6 MAINTENANCE Ex wewL wzeLto PLANS
STRIP (TO BE REMOVED) EXISTING RW
EX. 5" MAINTENANCE STRIP
EX. 5" SIDEWALK B-0089-2021
EX. OVERHEAD EX. 5 SIDEWALK TIE TO A NEW PK NAIL AT SUB-008
EX.4' PLANTING STRIP ELECTRIC LINE (TYP) X 4' PLANTING STRIP INTERSECTION OF BEN BUR BEN BUR SUBDIVISION
EX_ 2.5 CURB { —I ROAD & WYNBROOK WAY
e . ¢ 1043
A0 OUTTER > PRVILL i it Ul et 6500, 6504 & 6508 BEN BUR ROAD)
-1 T o T ™ ZE RALEIGH, NC 27707
40541 TEA - 5
INV. OUT: UNKN. = ! o —7 a5 T = T = i
3 " y EX 25 CURB
ex 15°ReP ! i " BEN BUR 5225 w—F Y [ Loeom - <
J— — s ' =g 55 —— ss <
STORMDRAN g ——= ss ss=\ss st 60'PUBLI = HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION
ss \ NEIGHBORHOOD LOCAL \
EX. OVERHEAD
. ELECTRIC LINE (TYP.) 2 £ c8 \_ e sanmary o
/ TOP: 403.48' SEWER MANHOLE
£ o8 _ __ _ e — N - — - —— — — ——— — — - NV.oUT: 30667 - TOP: 403.30 DATE: 12-14-2021
TOP: 405,52 EX. SANITARY E£X. 8 PVC SEWER EX WATER LINE £ 15"ROP INV.IN: 396.45° SCALE: AS SHOWN
INV. OUT: UNKN. SEWER MANHOLE LINE (TvP) o HOLE (SIZE UNKN.) STORM DRAIN INV. OUT: 386.42 DESIGNED BY: FLM
INV.IN: 401 49" Ex. 15°RCP v I 39852 Ex 18"RCP exon APPROVED BY: A
INV. OUT: 400.30" STORM DRAIN 2 STORM DRAIN : 403.41°
INV.IN (N): 396.97" PROJECT NO. 21034
INV. N (B): 399.46"
INV. OUT: 396.85°
EXISTING CONDITIONS
SHEET2 OF 8

© 2021 THIS DRAVIING SAALL NOT




SUMMARY INFORMATION LEGEND m .

DEVELOPMENT NAME: BEN BUR SUBDIVISION

. PROPERTY LINE
RIGHT-OF WAY
ADJACENT OWNERS .
EASEMENT

RoRD cenTerLE ENGINEERING

SOILLINE

STREET ADDRESS: 6500, 6504 & 6508 BEN BUR ROAD _

PIN NUMBER: 0797-72-6188; 0797-72-7011; 0797-71-7846

TOTAL ACREAGE: 367 AC ; 160,053 SF
NET ACREAGE: 367 AC ; 160,053 SF

EXISTING USE: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

PROPOSED USE: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL FENCE

POST OFFICE BOX 91727

WATER LINE RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27675
PHONE: 919.610.1051

GASLINE FIRM NC LICENSE NUMBER C-4222

JURISDICTION: CITY OF RALEIGH

ZONING DISTRICT: R6. ¢ ¢

— 55 —— 5§ — SEWER LINE
PROPOSED UNITS: 14 — 50 —— 50 — STORM SEWER
MAX ALLOWABLE DENSITY: 6 UNITSIAC TREE LINE
PROPOSED DENSITY: 3.81 UNITSIAC ® SEWER MANHOLE
REQUIRED MIN LOT WIDTH: 50' (STANDARD) o WELL
PROPOSED MIN LOT WIDTH: 50 ———— — — ———  PROP. RIGHT-OF-WAY N
BUILDING/STRUCTURE SETBACKS: ———— PROP.LOTLINES WAKE COUNTY B0ARD
FROM PRIMARY STREET (MN): 10 o PROP SETBACKLINE 05 13625 PAGE 1724 SROP. SCM EASEMENT
FROMSIDELOTLNE(MIN: 5 | mm—m—m—m—m— e PROP. EASEMENT il (05'INSIDE PROP. LOT 15 -
FROM REAR LOT LINE (MIN): 20' PARCEL BOUNDARY) »— —
EXISTING IMPERVIOUS SURFACES: 0.17 AC ;7,338 SF (4.6%) 'SECONDARY TREE
PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS SURFACES: 159 AC ; 69,257 SF (43.3%) CONSERVATION AREA {— SECONDARY TREE
: 49,000 SF (3,500 SF PER LOT) (©11AC) CONSERVATION AREA
ROADS: 16,363 SF ©27AC)
SIDEWALK: 3,894 SF REVISION HISTORY
TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA: 69,257 SF (159 AC) _q REV
o———— DESCRIPTION DATE | BY
WATERSHED: NEUSE (MINE CREEK) EARBAR:/;DDEERG #
strezTsy SARBARA RODBERC. 1 | corcowvents [4n2e022] Fim
BURNETTE GARDEN PATH - NEIGHBORHOOD YIELD PROPOSED D.B. 15252, PAGE 1109 2 | CORCOMMENTS | 752022 | FLM
BURNETTE FLOWER WAY - NEIGHBORHOOD YIELD S STORMWATER B:M. 1981, PAGE 1012
AN PIN# 0797-71-6710
DEVELOPER: MEASURE (SCM)
HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
7200 ACC BLVD SUITE 105
RALEIGH, NC 27167 ]
919.562.7825 I
ENGINEER: d ® ! E
FLM ENGINEERING, INC. ® 7456 SF test0sF ! ~
POBOX 91 7,233 SF [ive 0.47AC i ~
RALEIGH, NC 27675 047 AC PROP. ALTERNATE FIRE TURNAROUND I ~
919.610.1051 APPARATUS. APPARATUS PAVED PATH 1871SF ) ~
FOR TURNAROUND SHALL BE ABLE TO Y ~
SUPPORT 90,000 POUNDS |
NOTES h N
! ~
1. DIMENSIONS ARE TO FAGE OF CURB UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. N
2. WITHIN THE AREA OF ABOVE DEFINED SIGHT TRIANGLE, THERE SHALL PROP 10 e e\ : ~N
BE NO SIGHT OBSTRUCTING OR PARTLY OBSTRUCTING WALL, FENCE, ~
SIGN, FOLIAGE, BERMS, OR PARKED VEHICLES BETWEEN THE HEIGHTS I = | .
OF 24 INCHES AND EIGHT FEET ABOVE THE CURB LINE ELEVATION OR i’ i ORIGINAL PLAN SIZE: 24" X 36
THE NEAREST TRAVELED WAY IF NO CURBING EXISTS ! f -
3. FEE-IN-LIEU REQUIRED FOR 1' SIDEWALK ALONG BEN BUR ROAD. | GREGORY VERNON FERGUSON
PROPOSED N-2 1 I ERI S FERGUSON
4. LOTS 1-7 PRIMARY STREET: BURNETTE FLOWER WAY. BURNETTE FLOWER WAY arBa—— Ginh e (P i s | D8 3115 PagE 333
5. LOTS 8-14 PRIMARY STREET: BURNETTE GARDEN PATH. P T NEIGHBORHOOD YIELD I( 017AC : il 0707-71-7722
D.B. 1613, PAGE 629 = T
PIN# 0797-72-5495 I [ PRELIMINARY |
! PRELIMINARY
—————— F==ta=—== ! [ N PLANS
lL PROP. 55' PUBLIC ® | “ ~ DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION
[ A1 rrOP.sUTLTY, W TP prop. 55 puBLIC _ | 8220 SF I ~
PROP. 10'x 20' SLOPE ! EASEMENT ) 0.19AC | —
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! 2766 1 i T ™~
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\ AND GUTTER (TYP.) T PROPOSED MAIL KIOSK !
| ® @ | 1) IN10' X 12’ EASEMENT 1 'SCALE ADJUSTMENT
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Ex.cB ] - T RALEIGH, NC 27707
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INV. IN (E): 399.46"

/NV. OUT: 396.88" PRELIMINARY SUBDIVISION
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WATER MAIN CONSTRUCTION NOTES

LEGEND

NCAC TITLE 154, 18C SECTION .0906 RELATION OF WATER MAINS TO SEWERS

1. LATERAL SEPARATION OF SEWERS AND WATER MAINS. WATER MAINS SHALL BE LAID AT
LEAST 10 FEET LATERALLY FROM EXISTING OR PROPOSED SEWERS, UNLESS LOCAL
CONDITIONS OR BARRIERS PREVENT A 10-FOOT LATERAL SEPARATION-IN WHICH CASE

1.1. THE WATER MAIN IS LAID IN A SEPARATE TRENCH, WITH THE ELEVATION OF T
BOTTOM OF THE WATER MAIN AT LEAST 18 INCHES ABOVE THE TOP OF THE SEWER, OR
1.2. THE WATER MAIN IS LAID IN THE SAME TRENCH AS THE SEWER WITH THE WATER MAIN
LOCATED AT ONE SIDE ON A BENCH OF UNDISTURBED EARTH, AND WITH THE
ELEVATION OF THE BOTTOM OF THE WATER MAIN AT LEAST 18 INCHES ABOVE THE TOP
OF THE SEWER.

2. CROSSING A WATER MAIN OVER A SEWER WHENEVER IT IS NECESSARY FOR A WATER
MAIN TO CROSS OVER A SEWER, THE WATER MAIN SHALL BE LAID AT SUCH AN
ELEVATION THAT THE BOTTOM OF THE WATER MAIN IS AT LEAST 18 INCHES ABOVE THE
‘TOP OF THE SEWER, UNLESS LOCAL CONDITIONS OR BARRIERS PREVENT AN 18 INCH
VERTICAL SEPARATION-IN WHICH CASE BOTH THE WATER MAIN AND SEWER SHALL BE
CCONSTRUCTED OF FERROUS MATERIALS AND WITH JOINTS THAT ARE EQUIVALENT TO
WATER MAIN STANDARDS FOR A DISTANCE OF 10 FEET ON EACH SIDE OF THE POINT OF
CROSSING.

3. CROSSING A WATER MAIN UNDER A SEWER. WHENEVER IT IS FOR A WATER

- W — W —
- 6— 5§ ——
—§5 —— 855 —
—SD ——sD —

MAIN TO CROSS UNDER A SEWER, BOTH THE WATER MAIN AND THE SEWER SHALL BE
CONSTRUCTED OF FERROUS MATERIALS AND WITH JOINTS EQUIVALENT TO WATER MAIN
STANDARDS FOR A DISTANCE OF 10 FEET ON EACH SIDE OF THE POINT OF CROSSING. A
SECTION OF WATER MAIN PIPE SHALL BE CENTERED AT THE POINT OF CROSSING.

4. ALL WATER MAINS SHALL BE LAID AT LEAST 10 FEET HORIZONTALLY FROM ANY EXISTING
OR PROPOSED SEWER AND SHALL CONFORM TO NCAC TITLE 15A, 18C SECTION .0906.

5. WATER MAINS SHALL BE INSTALLED WITH A MINIMUM COVER OF 3 FEET. MAINS
CROSSING STREAMS OR DITCHES SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM COVER OF 2. BE
CONSTRUCTED OF DUCTILE IRON, AND ENCASED IN CONCRETE. REFER TO DESIGN
PLANS OR CONSULT WITH ENGINEER IF A DISCREPANCY EXISITS BETWEEN THESE
NOTES AND THE DESIGN PLANS.

6. CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS SHALL BE AS SPECIFIED BY THE GOVERNING MUNICIPALITY,

7. EXISTING MAINS ARE SHOWN TO THE EXTENT POSSIBLE AND ARE GENERALLY NOTED
"APPROXIMATE LOCATION, DEPTH UNKNOWN". IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY FO TEH
\CTOR TO ACCURATELY LOCATE EXISTING FACILITIES BY DIGGING A TEST PIT TO
VERIFY EXISITNG MAIN LOCATION, SIZE, DEPTH, AND MATERIAL.

8. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAIN A UTILITY LOCATION FOR ALL UNDERGROUND
UTILITIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. THE LOCATION OF KNOWN UTILITIES IS SHOWN ON
LAN TO THE EXTENT POSSIBLE. ALL DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE NOTED AND
DISCUSSED WITH THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION,

9. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE UTILITY OR GOVERNING MUNICIPALITY PRIOR TO
TAPPING ANY MAIN, TURNING ANY EXISTING VALVES, OR BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION ON
ANY SEGMENT OF THE PROJECT. A CURRENT COPY OF THE APPROVED DESIGN PLANS,
ENCROACHMENT AGREEMENTS, AND SPECIFICATIONS OF THE UTILITY SHALL BE
MAINTAINED ON SITE AT ALL TIMES.

10. MAIN LOCATIONS, VALVE LOCATIONS, HYDRANT LOCATIONS, AND SERVICE LOCATIONS

ARE SHOWN FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES. REFER TO STANDARD DETAIL FOR PRECISE

LOCATION OF THESE ITEMS.

CROSSINGS

1. WATER MAINS CROSSING SEWERS SHALL BE LAID TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM VERTICAL
DISTANCE OF 18 INCHES BETWEEN THE BOTTOM OF THE WATER MAIN AND THE TOP OF
THE SEWER. THE CROSSING SHALL BE ARRANGED SO THAT THE WATER MAIN JOINTS
WILL BE EQUIDISTANT AND AS FAR AS POSSIBLE FROM SEWER MAIN JOINTS.

2. A12INCH VERTICAL SEPARATION SHALL BE PROVIDED BETWEEN STORM SEWER AND
WATER MAINS

SEWER CONSTRUCTION NOTES

1. ALL SEWER SHALL BE LAID AT LEAST 10 FEET HORIZONTALLY FROM ANY EXISTING OR
PROPOSED WATER MAIN.

2. IFITIS IMPOSSIBLE TO OBTAIN PROPER HORIZONTAL SEPARATION AS DESCRIBED
ABOVE OR ANYTIME THE SEWER IS OVER THE WATER MAIN, BOTH THE WATER MAIN AND.
SEWER MUST BE CONSTRUCTION OF FERROUS PIPE COMPLYING WITH PUBLIC WATER
SUPPLY DESIGN STANDARDS AND BE PRESSURE TESTED TO 150 PSI TO ASSURE
WATERTIGHTNESS BEFORE BACKFILLING.

3. AL PIPE SLOPES SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING MINIMUM DESIGN CRITERIA;
R MINIMUM SLOPE

INCHES) (FEET PER 100 FEET)
6 060
8 040
12 022
16 014
18 0.12
24 008
30 006
36 005

4. FOUR (4) FEET MINIMUM COVER SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR ALL SEWERS UNLESS
FERROUS MATERIAL PIPE IS SPECIFIED.

5. ALL MANHOLES SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM INSIDE DROP OF 0.2' FROM INVERT IN TO INVERT
ouT.

CROSSINGS

1. SEWERS CROSSING WATER MAINS SHALL BE LAID TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM VERTICAL
D\STANCE ‘OF 18 INCHES BETWEEN THE OUTSIDE OF THE WATER MAIN AND THE OUTSIDE
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(0.5' INSIDE PROP. LOT 15
PARCEL BOUNDARY)

9110 SF
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11,871 SF
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HYDRANT, METER, AND CLEAN-OUT NOTES

ALL HYDRANTS, METERS, AND CLEAN-OUTS ARE SHOWN AT APPROXIMATE
LOCATIONS. HYDRANTS, METERS, AND CLEAN-OUTS ARE TO BE PLACED
WITHIN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY.

GENERAL NOTES

KEY
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08 = SCM OUTLET STRUCTURE
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ENGINEERING

POST OFFICE BOX 91727

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27675
HONE: 919.610.1051

FIRM NC LICENSE NUMBER C-4222

REVISION HISTORY

DESCRIPTION

REV
. DATE

C.OR COMMENTS | 4/12/2022

C.OR.COMMENTS | 7/5/2022

ORIGINAL PLAN SIZE: 24" X 36"

PRELIMINARY
PLANS

DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINAR'
PLAI

'SCALE ADJUSTMENT

THISBAR 5 1INCH IN LENGTH
(ON ORIGIVAL DRANING
— 0 "
S
1T SNOT 1 INCHON THS
SHEET, ADIUST YOUR SCALE
ACCORDNGLY

SUBDIVISION
NS

SUB-0089-2021
BEN BUR SUBDIVISION

6500, 6504 & 6508 BEN BUR ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27707

WER. THE CROSSING SHALL BE ARRANGED SO THAT THE SEWER JOINTS WILL TOP: 405.41° e i 3 . — . N
BE EGUID\STANT AND AS FAR AS POSSIBLE FROM THE WATER MAIN JOINTS. INV. OUT: UNKN. ! B = = L‘EX S oire
p— P S— »
2. A24INCH VERTICAL SEPARATION SHALL BE PROVIDED BETWEEN STORM SEWER AND EX 15*RCP - n s BE’N BUR ROAD w —= AND GUTTER «
SANITARY SEWER LINES. STORM DRAIN [ gpi— = = S5 =——=S5— = -8§——{=—-5S 55 st 60' PUBLIC RW S5 ——=755" E =S5 —— S5 55 < HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION
s siwéf == S8 NEIGHBORHOOD LOCAL \
DEVIATIONS ss T Sx‘ E£x. OVERHEA!
1. DEVIATIONS FROM THE APPROVED PLANS WILL REQUIRE A MODIFICATION TO THE - j,— ELECTRIC UNE (TYP) PROP. 5'&x 8" TAPPING. ] - EX. SANITARY _
PERMITTED SEWER FROM THE NCDI Ex CB SLEEVE & VALVE TOP: 403.48° _ SEWER MANHOLE DATE 214202
TOP: 405.32' - — - — = — o =\ = — T T T T T T T TINV.OUT:39%6T TOP: 403.30'
CERTIFICATION INV. OUT: UNKN. EX_ SANITARY EX. 8" PVC SEWER EX. SANITARY EX. WATER LINE PROP. DOGHOUSE SANITARY Ex. 15"ROP INV.IN: 396.45° SCALE: AS SHOWN
SEWER MANHOLE LINE (TYP) o HOLE (SIZE UNKN.) SEW/ER MANHOLE STORM DRAIN INV. OUT: 396.42 DESIGNED BY: FLM
1. FOLLOWING CONSTRUCTION OF THE SEWER, THE OWNER SHALL PROVIDE TO THE TOP: 406.54 § TOP: EX, ROAD ELEV.
ENGINEER A SURVEY OF THE CONSTRUCTED SEWER, PERFORMED BY THE PROJECT INV. IN: 401.49' EX. 15"RCP. INV. IN: 398.62' INV. IN: 370.20° EX. 18"RCP. 3 APPROVED BY: FLM
SURVEYOR, WITH THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION: INV. OUT: 400,30 STORM DRAIN INV. OUT: 398.60° W e STORM DRAIN TOP: 0047 PROJECT NO. 20
14, MANHOLE RIM ELEVATIONS INV.IN (N): 396,97
12, MANHOLE INVERT IN AND OUT ELEVATIONS INV. IN (E): 399.46
13, PIPELENGTH INV. OUT: 396.88'
14, PIPESLOPE UTILITY PLAN
2. CERTIFICATION WILL NOT BE MADE FOR DEVIATIONS FROM THE APPROVED PLANS, OR
DEVIATIONS FROM THE NCDENR MINIMUM DESIGN CRITERIA.
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LEGEND PLANT LIST NOTES [ | \ 4
c
EX PROPERTY LINE KeY SCIENTIFIC NAME ‘ COMMON NAME ‘ QuaN ‘ AL ‘ INSTALL HT. ‘ MATURE HT. ‘ S 1. STREETTREES SHALL BE INSTALLED AND MAINTAINED IN .
- _ EX_ RIGHT-OF-WAY ARGE MATURING TREES ACCORDANGE WITH THE RECUIREMENTS OF GHAPTER 2 OF THE
— —— —— —— —— — EX.ADJACENTOWNERS A [TILA AVERICANA [BAsswoon [ % [ & ] 0 [ 5050 | s0-80 n
e~ EXEASEMENT 2. STREET TREES ARE TO BE PLANTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
SMALL MATURING TREES
- EX. ROAD GENTERLINE — - — — TPP-03 CITY DETAIL BETWEEN OCT 1 AND APRIL 30. A LANDSCAPE
FC [PemacAcrEss [owestrenoe ] w | 5 | w [ wew | ww B Oy e ADeC ENGINEERING
% EXFENGE SHRUBS PLANTING WINDOW. CONTACT THE URBAN FORESTRY
—— W—— W —— EXWATERLNE v [ILEXVOMTORA [vaveonrory | 18 | - | 1" [ 020 | s-12 INSPECTOR WITH QUESTIONS. POST OFFICE BOX 91727
— G — G —— ExGAsLNE RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27675
HONE: 919 610.1051
55 55 EX. SEWERLINE FIRM NC LICENSE NUMBER C-4222
——SD —— SD ——  EX.STORM SEWER
EX. TREE LINE
® EX SEWER MANHOLE
o EX WELL
- - PROP. RIGHT-OF-WAY
PROP. LOT LINES NF
PROP. SETBACK LINE ok RD.
PROP. EASEMENT DBBM'%Z? :‘:gi ;;34 PROP. SCM EASEMENT
PROP. WATER LINE g (0.5' INSIDE PROP. LOT 15 -
PIN# 0767-82-2044 -
PROP. SANITARY SEWER PARCEL BOUNDARY) p— —
PROP. STORM SEWER SECONDARY TREE h
CONSERVATION AREA 1 |— seconpary TReE
PROP. SHADE TREE (TA) ©11AC) | CONSERVATION AREA
©27AC)
| REVISION HISTORY
PROP. UNDERSTORY TREE (PC)
@ o — — — 1 1 Rev DESCRIPTION DATE | BY
! BARBARA RODBERG
. PROP. EVERGREEN SHRUB (IV) '_. o BARBARA RODBERG 1 | corcowvents [4n2e022] Fim
D.B. 15252, PAGE 1109 2 | CORCOMMENTS | 7152022 | FLM
N S:gg;%iggR PROP. EVERGREEN ! B.M. 1981, PAGE 1012
LANDSCAPING CALCULATIONS ——— PROP. SCH SCREENING (SCREENING SHRUB (IV) : PIN# 0797-71-8710
sen s ONNORTH, WEST. AND SOUTH SIDES 3 MEASURE (SCM) I
BEN BUR RD STREET TREES M PROVIDED THROUGH
REQUIRED: TREES SPACED AT 20/ O.C. BUFFER AND EXISTIVG VEGETATION) |
387 LF = 19 TREES REQUIRED ® |
PROVIDED: 19 TREES ® ® @ o110SF : ~
. 16,510 SF ; ~
456 SF 021AC I
7327 F 038 AC % N
7,233 SF v 0.17AC |
BURNETTE FLOWER WAY STREET TREES 017 AC PROP. ALTERNATE FIRE TURNAROUND 1 ~
REQUIRED: TREES SPACED AT 40 0.C. APPARATUS. APPARATUS PAVED PATH 1,871 SF | ~
FOR TURNAROUND SHALL BE ABLE TO Y ~
PROVIDED: 10 TREES SPACED AT 40" O.C. SUPPORT 90,000 POUNDS. : N
BURNETTE GARDEN PATH STREET TREES ! ~
REQUIRED: TREES SPACED AT 40' 0.C. ~N
PROP. 10x20 SLOPE — | i ~
PROVIDED: 7 TREES SPACES AT 40' 0.C. EASEMENT : ~
BMPSCREENNG e T T I ORIGINAL PLAN SIZE: 24" X 36"
PROVIDED: 118 EVERGREEN SHRUBS | .
= ® 1 GREGORY VERNON FERGUSON
1 S, FERGUSON
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& 1
o W ALLEY & NEIGHBORHOOD YIELD DATAC I 771
sl aLErs ! PING 0707-71.7722
D.B. 1613, PAGE 629 T
PIN# 0797-72-5495 I [ PRELIMINARY |
\ PRELIMINARY
——————— |
N ! - PLANS
\ | ~ DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION
PROP. 10'x 20' SLOPE —~] \ | PROPOSED MAILKIOSK 0 < | ~ _
EASEMENT \ |/ INioxizeasevent 20SF i ~
PRoP, sH0E - A I T~
soner P s o TREE(TA) | gy T ~
R - 1 | ~
'SCALE ADJUSTMENT
p——— ® ® | Sy h
i ® ® simer MRS 2 ! ® | TS AR S 1 CH I LENGTH
2 7,209 SF 9 I ON ORIGINAL DRAWING.
Wt 5850 SF 720158 ; 0.19AC 1 zZ> | I : i i
020AC 017AC 0ATAG | Ha | 8576 SF EX. FENCE . —— e
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— e exommrevce [ |1 oo es o | TRIANGLE (VP 020170 PLANS
:;;g‘}s"“’s e STRIP. | PROP. 30° X 50' SIGN PROP. § SIDEWALK (TYP) - Yo | EXISTING RW.
12 I EASEMENT (TYP.) PRGF T MAINTENANGE ] | EX. 5" MAINTENANCE STRIP
EX. 5" SIDEWALK = B-0089-2021
ROOTIALLSIAL U P40 SRrCn o1 ! . STRIP (TYP.) 5| 2Z N \ 9,645 SF EX. 5' SIDEWALK ‘<) TIE TO A NEW PK NAIL AT SUB-008
CAPACTED SLBIRADE, “4NDLE TREE EV T4 EX_4' PLANTING STRIP A1 PROP. 10" STORM uNDERSToRV 1 Q 2 022AC EX. 4 PLANTING STRIP INTERSECTION OF BEN BUR BEN BUR SUBDIVISION
ex 25cURE \_ oot ey s 4 S / i i ROD 2 WYBROGR WA
o N f— —< e
T DT J— AND GUTTER —‘ T : W'< L - 6500, 6504 & 6508 BEN BUR ROAD)
EVERAREP RS — - 3 - RALEIGH, NC 27707
LSS S P I R L1 TOP: 405,41 T NN \“/ \"l[ \\f WY NF = HH{_‘*%F re
INV. OUT: UNKN. | i iy = = = S % pa |
ex 15°RoP ! BEN BUR 5225 w T ooy <
s —— ' =55 —— ss <
sorMDRAN N s 60'PUBLI ss HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION
ss T SSQ NEIGHBORHOOD LOCAL
o iw/’— - EX. SANITARY _
/ TOP: 403.48' SEWER MANHOLE XT®
Ex.ce o _ — N e - - _ NV, OUT 396,67 - SEWER AN DATE 12142021
o 405,52 EX. SANITARY E£X. 8 PVC SEWER EX_WATER LINE £ 15"ROP NV 1N 396,45 SCALE: AS SHOWN
CITY OF RALEIGH INV. OUT: UNKN. SEWER MANHOLE LINE (TYP) o HOLE (SIZE UNKN.) STORM DRAIN INV. OUT: 36.42 DESIGNED BY: LM
STANIRD DETAL INV. IN: 401 49" INV.IN: 396.62" EX. 18"RCP. J APPROVED BY: FLM
INV. OUT: 400.30" smw DRA/N INV. OUT: 398.60° STORM DRAIN /TOVP. :40(3N 4 7&95 o PROJECT NO, 21034
NV, IN (N): 396.97°
L INV. IN (E): 399.46'
T AL ST 5 SRV ey, INV. OUT. 596.68°
LANDSCAPING PLAN
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